124* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
SBC Services
and Solutions
System on
Modules
Embedded
SBCs
> EPIC

© 2011 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Fanless Low PowerFanless Low Power
Ordering Information
PICO822LGA-E660  Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom® ™ processor™
1GB DDR2  E660 1.3 GHz, LVDS LCD, SATA,
10/100/1000Mbps and 1 GB DDR2
PICO822LGA-E640  Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom® ™ processor™
1GB DDR2 E640 1.0 GHz, LVDS LCD, SATA,
10/100/1000Mbps and 1 GB DDR2
PICO822LGA-E680  Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom® ™ processor™
1GB DDR2, 16GB SSD E680 1.6 GHz, LVDS LCD, SATA,
10/100/1000Mbps, 1 GB DDR2 and 16 GB SSD
PICO822LGA-E620  Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom® ™ processor™
512MB DDR2 E620 600 MHz, LVDS LCD, SATA,
10/100/1000Mbps and 512 MB DDR2
Packing List
Features

Quick installation guide, user's manual/utility CD and cable
Fanless Low PowerFanless Low Power
Ordering Information
PICO100VGA-T40E Pico-ITX SBC with AMD G-Series APU T40E
1.0 GHz processor, VGA/LVDS,
1 10/100/1000Mbps and audio
PICO100PGA-T40E Pico-ITX SBC with AMD G-Series APU T40E
1.0 GHz processor, DisplayPort/LVDS,
1 10/100/1000Mbps and audio
PICO100VGA-T40R  Pico-ITX SBC with AMD G-Series APU T40R
1.0 GHz processor, VGA/LVDS,
1 10/100/1000Mbps and audio
PICO100PGA-T40R  Pico-ITX SBC with AMD G-Series APU T40R
1.0 GHz processor, DisplayPort/LVDS,
1 10/100/1000Mbps and audio
Features
System